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PARCC Performance Levels 

Level 1: 

 

Did Not Yet 

Meet 

Expectations 

Level 2: 

 

Partially Met 

Expectations 

Level 3: 

 

Approached 

Expectations 

Level 4: 

 

Met 

Expectations 

Level 5: 

 

Exceeded 

Expectations 

650                  700              725       750     803                          850 

 

 

  On track for College and Career 

PARCC uses five performance levels that delineate the knowledge, 

skills, and practices students are able to demonstrate: 
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School District 105 

Countryside – Hodgkins - 

LaGrange 

OVERALL 3rd – 8th Grade PARCC ELA and Math 

23 
28 

22 

28 
25 

29 
24 

28 

52 

43 

54 

44 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

ELA Math

Below

Approaching

Meets/Exceeds



District 105 PARCC Results – By Grade 

District 105 PARCC  Results 

Meets and Exceeds 

Grade ELA Math 

FY15 

D105 

FY16 

D105 

State PARCC FY15 

D105 

FY16 

D105 

State PARCC 

3rd 56% 53% 36% 40% 51% 49% 40% 44% 

4th 58% 55% 37% 44% 35% 46% 31% 37% 

5th 58% 53% 35% 42% 43% 46% 32% 38% 

6th 45% 52% 35% 41% 47% 40% 29% 34% 

7th 49% 51% 37% 44% 41% 32% 27% 31% 

8th  43% 55% 39% 45% 40% 42% 32% 29% 



School District 105 

Countryside – Hodgkins - 

LaGrange 

Percentage Meets/Exceeds Subgroup 
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School District 105 

Countryside – Hodgkins - 

LaGrange 

Percentage Meets/Exceed Subgroup 
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PARCC Scores - Benchmarking 

School District 105 
Countryside – Hodgkins - LaGrange 8 

District ELA 

Meets/ 

Exceeds 

Math 

Meets/ 

Exceeds 

Enrollment Low 

Income 

White Hispanic Black 

A 35% 26% 1512 51 39 33 14 

B 41% 31% 523 42 45 37 16 

C 45% 37% 1568 44 55 20 14 

D 47% 52% 1335 41 45 16 11 

D105 54% 44% 1459 49 51 41 3 



Informing Community 

PARCC Score Report/Info Packet – Week of 9/26/16  

 

Parents will receive: 

 Individual Student Score report 

 Parent guide to reading score report  

 Overview letter (found at end of presentation)   

 Support resources - http://understandthescore.org/ 

 

 

 

 

http://www.greatschools.org/gk/common-core-test-guide/
http://www.greatschools.org/gk/common-core-test-guide/
http://www.greatschools.org/gk/common-core-test-guide/


PARCC 2017 

 

 Testing Window 2017 - April 3-27 

 Must land between, approximately, the 
75% mark of school year to 90% mark of 
school year 

 Test Units – 6-7 (depending on grade level) 

 On-line testing 3rd-8th grade  

 PARCC “prep” – all year with students 

 PARCC online experiences – January - 
April 

 

 


